TP2411/TP2412 /TP2414
Low Cost, Low Noise CMOS RRIO Op-amps
Features
 Gain-bandwidth Product: 10 MHz
 Low Noise: 8.2 nV/√Hz(f= 1kHz)
 Slew Rate: 7 V/μs
 Offset Voltage: 1 mV (max)
 EMIRR IN+: 88 dB( under 2.4GHz)

TP2411 / TP2412 / TP2414
Low Cost, Low Noise CMOS RRIO Op-amps
Order Information
Model Name Order Number Package Transport Media, Quantity
Marking
Information
TP2411 TP2411-TR 5-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3,000 411
TP2412
TP2412-SR 8-Pin SOP Tape and Reel, 4,000 TP2412
TP2412-VR 8-Pin MSOP Tape and Reel, 3,000 TP2412
TP2412-TSR 8-Pin TSSOP Tape and Reel, 3,000 TP2412
TP2412-TR 8-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3,000 S12
TP2414
TP2414-SR 14-Pin SOP Tape and Reel, 2,500 TP2414
TP2414-TR 14-Pin TSSOP Tape and Reel, 3,000 TP2414
Absolute Maximum Ratings Note 1
Supply Voltage: V+ – V– Note 2............................7.0V
Input Voltage............................. V– – 0.3 to V+ + 0.3
Input Current: +IN, –IN Note 3.......................... ±20mA